
2nd Fazaa International Athletics Competition 2010
10. - 12.02.2010

Police Officers Club, Dubai

Result List

100 m men T20 Final +0,0 10.02.2010

1. 20 Souaissa, Abdelmalek 1950 Tunisia 12,15 sec
2. 20 Anbar, Harib 1950 United Arab Emirates 12,18 sec
3. 20 Habib, Osman Yussef 1950 United Arab Emirates 12,36 sec
4. 20 Al Amiri, Khalifa 1950 United Arab Emirates 12,70 sec
5. 20 Albalooshi, Moussa 1950 United Arab Emirates 12,98 sec

20 Shombi, Hassan 1950 United Arab Emirates DNS
20 Al Kassab, Sala 1950 United Arab Emirates DNS

100 m men T36 Final -0,3 10.02.2010

1. 36 Rushgrove, Benjamin 1988 Great Britain 12,59 sec
2. 36 Che, Mian 1983 People's Republic of China 12,61 sec
3. 36 Ballard, Graeme 1979 Great Britain 12,73 sec
4. 36 Xu, Ran 1986 People's Republic of China 12,76 sec
5. 36 Manetas, Panagiotis 1973 Greece 13,23 sec
6. 36 Hassan, Ahmad Essa 1986 United Arab Emirates 14,75 sec

100 m men T37 Final -0,1 10.02.2010

1. 37 Ma, Yuxi 1979 People's Republic of China 11,81 sec
2. 37 van der Merwe, Fanie 1986 South Africa 11,88 sec
3. 37 Hamdi, Sofiane 1989 Algeria 11,97 sec
4. 37 Churm, Michael 1981 Great Britain 12,91 sec
5. 37 Alansari, Ali Qambar 1978 United Arab Emirates 13,02 sec

37 Wael, Essayed 1950 United Arab Emirates DNS

100 m wheelchair men T53 timerace 1 -0,2 10.02.2010

1. 53 Ktila, Walid 1985 Tunisia 16,08 sec
2. 53 Bani Hashem, Mohammed 1985 United Arab Emirates 16,35 sec
3. 53 Gauthier, Eric 1971 Canada 16,74 sec
1. 53 Hiromichi, Jun 1973 Japan 16,75 sec
5. 33 Almutairi, Ahmad 1994 Kuwait 22,40 sec
6. 51 Inoue, Satoshi 1978 Japan 26,49 sec
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2nd Fazaa International Athletics Competition 2010
10. - 12.02.2010

Police Officers Club, Dubai

Result List

100 m wheelchair men T53 timerace 2 -0,6 10.02.2010

1. 53 Colman, Richard 1984 Australia 15,22 sec
2. 53 Bushell, Mickey 1990 Great Britain 15,28 sec
3. 53 Krungget, Pichet 1975 Thailand 15,75 sec
4. 53 Aladwani, Hamad 1972 Kuwait 15,77 sec
5. 53 Hong, Suk-Man 1975 Korea 15,84 sec
6. 53 George, Joshua 1984 United States of America 15,87 sec
7. 53 Alganaidl, Fahad 1984 Saudi Arabia 15,88 sec

100 m wheelchair men T53 Ranking order timerace 10.02.2010

1. 53 Colman, Richard 1984 Australia 15,22 sec
2. 53 Bushell, Mickey 1990 Great Britain 15,28 sec
3. 53 Krungget, Pichet 1975 Thailand 15,75 sec
4. 53 Aladwani, Hamad 1972 Kuwait 15,77 sec
5. 53 Hong, Suk-Man 1975 Korea 15,84 sec
6. 53 George, Joshua 1984 United States of America 15,87 sec
7. 53 Alganaidl, Fahad 1984 Saudi Arabia 15,88 sec
8. 53 Ktila, Walid 1985 Tunisia 16,08 sec
9. 53 Bani Hashem, Mohammed 1985 United Arab Emirates 16,35 sec
10. 53 Gauthier, Eric 1971 Canada 16,74 sec
11. 53 Hiromichi, Jun 1973 Japan 16,75 sec
12. 33 Almutairi, Ahmad 1994 Kuwait 22,40 sec
13. 51 Inoue, Satoshi 1978 Japan 26,49 sec

New Oceanian Record by Richard Coleman (AUS)
New African Record by Walid Ktila (TUN)

100 m wheelchair men T54 timerace 1 -0,3 10.02.2010

1. 54 Zouinkhi, Fethi 1986 Tunisia 15,77 sec
2. 54 Mohammad, Fahad 1993 United Arab Emirates 16,79 sec
3. 54 Zaabi, Saif 1979 United Arab Emirates 17,26 sec
4. 54 Mahmoud, Gholoom 1950 United Arab Emirates 18,39 sec

54 Aktar Kavian, Abdollah 1991 United Arab Emirates DQ

out of ranking
54 Roy, Diane 1971 Canada 18,21 sec

page 2

competition management
by: www.team-thomas.org



2nd Fazaa International Athletics Competition 2010
10. - 12.02.2010

Police Officers Club, Dubai

Result List

100 m wheelchair men T54 timerace 2 -0,1 10.02.2010

1. 54 Aouadi, Ahmed 1978 Tunisia 14,92 sec
2. 54 Mathieson, Colin 1979 Canada 15,06 sec
3. 54 Rachif, Maamar 1983 Algeria 15,49 sec
4. 54 Alnaqbi, Jasim 1978 United Arab Emirates 15,81 sec
5. 54 Normandin, Daniel 1971 Canada 16,15 sec
6. 54 Alsulaili, Khaled 1970 Kuwait 16,63 sec

100 m wheelchair men T54 timerace 3 +0,0 10.02.2010

1. 54 Konjen, Saichon 1983 Thailand 14,41 sec
2. 54 Koysub, Suphachai 1977 Thailand 14,43 sec
3. 54 Zong, Kai 1986 People's Republic of China 14,67 sec
4. 54 Casoli, Julien 1982 France 14,98 sec
5. 54 Hug, Marcel 1986 Switzerland 15,01 sec
6. 54 Schuh, Marc 1989 Germany 15,05 sec
7. 54 Vahdani, Mohammed 1979 United Arab Emirates 15,19 sec

100 m wheelchair men T54 Ranking order timerace 10.02.2010

1. 54 Konjen, Saichon 1983 Thailand 14,41 sec
2. 54 Koysub, Suphachai 1977 Thailand 14,43 sec
3. 54 Zong, Kai 1986 People's Republic of China 14,67 sec
4. 54 Aouadi, Ahmed 1978 Tunisia 14,92 sec
5. 54 Casoli, Julien 1982 France 14,98 sec
6. 54 Hug, Marcel 1986 Switzerland 15,01 sec
7. 54 Schuh, Marc 1989 Germany 15,05 sec
8. 54 Mathieson, Colin 1979 Canada 15,06 sec
9. 54 Vahdani, Mohammed 1979 United Arab Emirates 15,19 sec
10. 54 Rachif, Maamar 1983 Algeria 15,49 sec
11. 54 Zouinkhi, Fethi 1986 Tunisia 15,77 sec
12. 54 Alnaqbi, Jasim 1978 United Arab Emirates 15,81 sec
13. 54 Normandin, Daniel 1971 Canada 16,15 sec
14. 54 Alsulaili, Khaled 1970 Kuwait 16,63 sec
15. 54 Mohammad, Fahad 1993 United Arab Emirates 16,79 sec
16. 54 Zaabi, Saif 1979 United Arab Emirates 17,26 sec
17. 54 Mahmoud, Gholoom 1950 United Arab Emirates 18,39 sec

54 Aktar Kavian, Abdollah 1991 United Arab Emirates DQ

out of ranking
54 Roy, Diane 1971 Canada 18,21 sec
New Asian Record by Saichon Konjen (THA)
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2nd Fazaa International Athletics Competition 2010
10. - 12.02.2010

Police Officers Club, Dubai

Result List

200 m men T20 Final +2,0 11.02.2010

1. 20 Souaissa, Abdelmalek 1950 Tunisia 23,98 sec
2. 20 Anbar, Harib 1950 United Arab Emirates 24,67 sec
3. 20 Albalooshi, Moussa 1950 United Arab Emirates 25,57 sec
4. 20 Al Amiri, Khalifa 1950 United Arab Emirates 26,02 sec
5. 20 Andasura Rudrappa, Prasantiy 1950 India 31,55 sec

20 Shombi, Hassan 1950 United Arab Emirates DNS
20 Al Kassab, Sala 1950 United Arab Emirates DNS
20 Habib, Osman Yussef 1950 United Arab Emirates DNS

200 m men T36 Final +2,3 11.02.2010

1. 36 Che, Mian 1983 People's Republic of China 25,58 sec
2. 36 Rushgrove, Benjamin 1988 Great Britain 25,71 sec
3. 36 Xu, Ran 1986 People's Republic of China 25,85 sec
4. 36 Ballard, Graeme 1979 Great Britain 25,88 sec
5. 36 Manetas, Panagiotis 1973 Greece 27,21 sec
6. 36 Hassan, Ahmad Essa 1986 United Arab Emirates 33,09 sec

200 m men T37 Final +2,0 11.02.2010

1. 37 van der Merwe, Fanie 1986 South Africa 23,19 sec
2. 37 Hamdi, Sofiane 1989 Algeria 24,02 sec
3. 37 Ma, Yuxi 1979 People's Republic of China 24,44 sec
4. 37 Churm, Michael 1981 Great Britain 25,95 sec
5. 37 Alansari, Ali Qambar 1978 United Arab Emirates 26,20 sec

37 Wael, Essayed 1984 United Arab Emirates DNS
New World Record by Fanie van der Merwe (RSA)
New Asian Record by Yuxi Ma (CHN)

200 m wheelchair men T53 timerace 1 +0,8 11.02.2010

1. 53 Colman, Richard 1984 Australia 27,60 sec
2. 53 Hong, Suk-Man 1975 Korea 27,87 sec
3. 53 Ktila, Walid 1985 Tunisia 28,62 sec
4. 53 Bani Hashem, Mohammed 1985 United Arab Emirates 29,65 sec
5. 53 Gauthier, Eric 1971 Canada 29,85 sec
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2nd Fazaa International Athletics Competition 2010
10. - 12.02.2010

Police Officers Club, Dubai

Result List

200 m wheelchair men T53 timerace 2 +2,3 11.02.2010

1. 53 George, Joshua 1984 United States of America 27,35 sec
2. 53 Al-Adwani, Hamad 1972 Kuwait 27,48 sec
3. 53 Krungget, Pichet 1975 Thailand 27,68 sec
4. 53 Bushell, Mickey 1990 Great Britain 27,95 sec
5. 53 Alganaidl, Fahad 1984 Saudi Arabia 29,30 sec
6. 53 Hiromichi, Jun 1973 Japan 29,48 sec

200 m wheelchair men T53 Ranking order timerace 11.02.2010

1. 53 George, Joshua 1984 United States of America 27,35 sec
2. 53 Al-Adwani, Hamad 1972 Kuwait 27,48 sec
3. 53 Colman, Richard 1984 Australia 27,60 sec
4. 53 Krungget, Pichet 1975 Thailand 27,68 sec
5. 53 Hong, Suk-Man 1975 Korea 27,87 sec
6. 53 Bushell, Mickey 1990 Great Britain 27,95 sec
7. 53 Ktila, Walid 1985 Tunisia 28,62 sec
8. 53 Alganaidl, Fahad 1984 Saudi Arabia 29,30 sec
9. 53 Hiromichi, Jun 1973 Japan 29,48 sec
10. 53 Bani Hashem, Mohammed 1985 United Arab Emirates 29,65 sec
11. 53 Gauthier, Eric 1971 Canada 29,85 sec

New African Record by Walid Ktila (TUN)

200 m wheelchair men T54 timerace 1 +2,3 11.02.2010

1. 54 Alsulaili, Khaled 1970 Kuwait 28,94 sec
2. 54 Zaabi, Saif 1979 United Arab Emirates 30,37 sec
3. 54 Aktar Kavian, Abdollah 1991 United Arab Emirates 30,81 sec
4. 54 Mahmoud, Gholoom 1950 United Arab Emirates 32,83 sec

out of ranking
54 Roy, Diane 1971 Canada 31,52 sec

200 m wheelchair men T54 timerace 2 +3,0 11.02.2010

1. 54 Zong, Kai 1986 People's Republic of China 26,08 sec
2. 54 Mathieson, Colin 1979 Canada 26,73 sec
3. 54 Rachif, Maamar 1983 Algeria 26,80 sec
4. 54 Alnaqbi, Jasim 1978 United Arab Emirates 27,72 sec
5. 54 Zouinkhi, Fethi 1986 Tunisia 27,99 sec
6. 54 Normandin, Daniel 1971 Canada 29,32 sec
7. 54 Mohammad, Fahad 1993 United Arab Emirates 29,90 sec
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2nd Fazaa International Athletics Competition 2010
10. - 12.02.2010

Police Officers Club, Dubai

Result List

200 m wheelchair men T54 timerace 3 +2,5 11.02.2010

1. 54 Konjen, Saichon 1983 Thailand 25,97 sec
2. 54 Koysub, Suphachai 1977 Thailand 26,03 sec
3. 54 Schuh, Marc 1989 Germany 26,08 sec.
4. 54 Aouadi, Ahmed 1978 Tunisia 26,27 sec
5. 54 Casoli, Julien 1982 France 26,35 sec
6. 54 Hug, Marcel 1986 Switzerland 26,44 sec
7. 54 Vahdani, Mohammed 1979 United Arab Emirates 26,53 sec

200 m wheelchair men T54 Ranking order timerace 11.02.2010

1. 54 Konjen, Saichon 1983 Thailand 25,97 sec
2. 54 Koysub, Suphachai 1977 Thailand 26,03 sec
3. 54 Schuh, Marc 1989 Germany 26,08 sec
4. 54 Zong, Kai 1986 People's Republic of China 26,08 sec
5. 54 Aouadi, Ahmed 1978 Tunisia 26,27 sec
6. 54 Casoli, Julien 1982 France 26,35 sec
7. 54 Hug, Marcel 1986 Switzerland 26,44 sec
8. 54 Vahdani, Mohammed 1979 United Arab Emirates 26,53 sec
9. 54 Mathieson, Colin 1979 Canada 26,73 sec
10. 54 Rachif, Maamar 1983 Algeria 26,80 sec
11. 54 Alnaqbi, Jasim 1978 United Arab Emirates 27,72 sec
12. 54 Zouinkhi, Fethi 1986 Tunisia 27,99 sec
13. 54 Alsulaili, Khaled 1970 Kuwait 28,94 sec
14. 54 Normandin, Daniel 1971 Canada 29,32 sec
15. 54 Mohammad, Fahad 1993 United Arab Emirates 29,90 sec
16. 54 Zaabi, Saif 1979 United Arab Emirates 30,37 sec
17. 54 Aktar Kavian, Abdollah 1991 United Arab Emirates 30,81 sec
18. 54 Mahmoud, Gholoom 1950 United Arab Emirates 32,83 sec

out of ranking
54 Roy, Diane 1971 Canada 31,52 sec
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2nd Fazaa International Athletics Competition 2010
10. - 12.02.2010

Police Officers Club, Dubai

Result List

400 m wheelchair men T54 timerace 1 11.02.2010

1. 54 Zouinkhi, Fethi 1986 Tunisia 53,92 sec
2. 54 Alsulaili, Khaled 1970 Kuwait 56,34 sec
3. 54 Mohammad, Fahad 1993 United Arab Emirates 59,80 sec

54 Aktar Kavian, Abdollah 1991 United Arab Emirates DQ
54 Zaabi, Saif 1979 United Arab Emirates DNS
54 Salem, Ahmed Mohammed 1950 United Arab Emirates DNS
54 Alnaqbi, Jasim 1978 United Arab Emirates DNS

out of ranking
54 Roy, Diane 1971 Canada 1:00,41 min

400 m wheelchair men T54 timerace 2 11.02.2010

1. 54 Aouadi, Ahmed 1978 Tunisia 50,25 sec
2. 54 Compaore, Jean Paul 1972 Canada 50,97 sec
3. 54 Fearnley, Kurt 1981 Australia 52,28 sec
4. 54 Cassidy, Joshua 1984 Canada 52,52 sec
5. 54 Rachif, Maamar 1983 Algeria 53,10 sec
6. 54 Bouadda, Mohamed 1969 Algeria 55,05 sec

54 Lemeunier, Denis 1965 France DNS
54 Fuss, Alain 1968 France DNS

400 m wheelchair men T54 timerace 3 11.02.2010

1. 54 Schuh, Marc 1989 Germany 49,14 sec
2. 54 Konjen, Saichon 1983 Thailand 49,56 sec
3. 54 Hug, Marcel 1986 Switzerland 49,56 sec
4. 54 Casoli, Julien 1982 France 49,59 sec
5. 54 Koysub, Suphachai 1977 Thailand 51,30 sec
6. 54 Mathieson, Colin 1979 Canada 51,34 sec
7. 54 Vahdani, Mohammed 1979 United Arab Emirates 51,44 sec
8. 54 Zong, Kai 1986 People's Republic of China 51,84 sec
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2nd Fazaa International Athletics Competition 2010
10. - 12.02.2010

Police Officers Club, Dubai

Result List

400 m wheelchair men T54 Ranking order time race 11.02.2010

1. 54 Schuh, Marc 1989 Germany 49,14 sec
2. 54 Konjen, Saichon 1983 Thailand 49,56 sec
3. 54 Hug, Marcel 1986 Switzerland 49,56 sec
4. 54 Casoli, Julien 1982 France 49,59 sec
5. 54 Aouadi, Ahmed 1978 Tunisia 50,25 sec
6. 54 Compaore, Jean Paul 1972 Canada 50,97 sec
7. 54 Koysub, Suphachai 1977 Thailand 51,30 sec
8. 54 Mathieson, Colin 1979 Canada 51,34 sec
9. 54 Vahdani, Mohammed 1979 United Arab Emirates 51,44 sec
10. 54 Zong, Kai 1986 People's Republic of China 51,84 sec
11. 54 Fearnley, Kurt 1981 Australia 52,28 sec
12. 54 Cassidy, Joshua 1984 Canada 52,52 sec
13. 54 Rachif, Maamar 1983 Algeria 53,10 sec
14. 54 Zouinkhi, Fethi 1986 Tunisia 53,92 sec
15. 54 Bouadda, Mohamed 1969 Algeria 55,05 sec
16. 54 Alsulaili, Khaled 1970 Kuwait 56,34 sec
17. 54 Mohammad, Fahad 1993 United Arab Emirates 59,80 sec

54 Aktar Kavian, Abdollah 1991 United Arab Emirates DQ
54 Alnaqbi, Jasim 1978 United Arab Emirates DNS
54 Zaabi, Saif 1979 United Arab Emirates DNS
54 Salem, Ahmed Mohammed 1950 United Arab Emirates DNS
54 Lemeunier, Denis 1965 France DNS
54 Fuss, Alain 1968 France DNS

out of ranking
54 Roy, Diane 1971 Canada 1:00,41 min

800 m wheelchair men T53 Final 11.02.2010

1. 53 Colman, Richard 1984 Australia 1:46,88 min
2. 53 George, Joshua 1984 United States of America 1:47,03 min
3. 53 Ktila, Walid 1985 Tunisia 1:47,46 min
4. 53 Hiromichi, Jun 1973 Japan 1:47,63 min
5. 53 Hong, Suk-Man 1975 Korea 1:47,78 min
6. 53 Al-Adwani, Hamad 1972 Kuwait 1:47,85 min
7. 53 Krungget, Pichet 1975 Thailand 1:48,21 min
8. 53 Bushell, Mickey 1990 Great Britain 1:52,60 min
9. 53 Gauthier, Eric 1971 Canada 1:56,17 min

53 Bani Hashem, Mohammed 1985 United Arab Emirates DNS
New African Record by Walid Ktila (TUN)
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2nd Fazaa International Athletics Competition 2010
10. - 12.02.2010

Police Officers Club, Dubai

Result List

1500 m wheelchair men T54 timerace 1 10.02.2010

1. 54 Konjen, Saichon 1983 Thailand 3:17,56 min
2. 53 Hong, Suk-Man 1975 Korea 3:20,31 min
3. 54 Alnaqbi, Jasim 1978 United Arab Emirates 3:39,84 min
4. 54 Bouadda, Mohamed 1969 Algeria 3:41,17 min
5. 54 Alhawasin, Badir 1985 United Arab Emirates 3:42,17 min
6. 53 Rabeau, Vincent 1983 France 4:06,99 min
7. 51 Inoue, Satoshi 1978 Japan 6:54,68 min

1500 m wheelchair men T54 timerace 2 10.02.2010

1. 54 Aouadi, Ahmed 1978 Tunisia 3:12,78 min
2. 54 Lemeurnier, Denis 1965 France 3:12,93 min
3. 54 Compaore, Jean Paul 1972 Canada 3:13,91 min
4. 53 George, Joshua 1984 United States of America 3:17,08 min
5. 53 Ktila, Walid 1985 Tunisia 3:26,32 min
6. 54 Zouinkhi, Fethi 1986 Tunisia 3:26,53 min
7. 53 Hiromichi, Jun 1973 Japan 3:28,66 min

1500 m wheelchair men T54 timerace 3 10.02.2010

1. 54 Hug, Marcel 1986 Switzerland 3:11,33 min
2. 54 Fearnley, Kurt 1981 Australia 3:11,50 min
3. 54 Casoli, Julien 1982 France 3:11,55 min
4. 53 Colman, Richard 1984 Australia 3:11,68 min
5. 54 Wahoram, Prawat 1981 Thailand 3:11,72 min
6. 54 Cassidy, Joshua 1984 Canada 3:13,55 min
7. 54 Fuss, Alain 1968 France 3:21,98 min
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2nd Fazaa International Athletics Competition 2010
10. - 12.02.2010

Police Officers Club, Dubai

Result List

1500 m wheelchair men T54 Ranking order timerace 10.02.2010

1. 54 Hug, Marcel 1986 Switzerland 3:11,33 min
2. 54 Fearnley, Kurt 1981 Australia 3:11,50 min
3. 54 Casoli, Julien 1982 France 3:11,55 min
4. 53 Colman, Richard 1984 Australia 3:11,68 min
5. 54 Wahoram, Prawat 1981 Thailand 3:11,72 min
6. 54 Aouadi, Ahmed 1978 Tunisia 3:12,78 min
7. 54 Lemeurnier, Denis 1965 France 3:12,93 min
8. 54 Cassidy, Joshua 1984 Canada 3:13,55 min
9. 54 Compaore, Jean Paul 1972 Canada 3:13,91 min
10. 53 George, Joshua 1984 United States of America 3:17,08 min
11. 54 Konjen, Saichon 1983 Thailand 3:17,56 min
12. 53 Hong, Suk-Man 1975 Korea 3:20,31 min
13. 54 Fuss, Alain 1968 France 3:21,98 min
14. 53 Ktila, Walid 1985 Tunisia 3:26,32 min
15. 54 Zouinkhi, Fethi 1986 Tunisia 3:26,53 min
16. 53 Hiromichi, Jun 1973 Japan 3:28,66 min
17. 54 Alnaqbi, Jasim 1978 United Arab Emirates 3:39,84 min
18. 54 Bouadda, Mohamed 1969 Algeria 3:41,17 min
19. 54 Alhawasin, Badir 1985 United Arab Emirates 3:42,17 min
20. 53 Rabeau, Vincent 1983 France 4:06,99 min
21. 51 Inoue, Satoshi 1978 Japan 6:54,68 min

5000 m wheelchair men T54 timerace 1  12.02.2010

1. 54 Compaore, Jean Paul 1972 Canada 11:43,72 min
2. 53 George, Joshua 1984 United States of America 11:43,84 min
3. 53 Ktila, Walid 1985 Tunisia 11:45,16 min
4. 54 Zouinkhi, Fethi 1986 Tunisia 11:45,44 min
5. 54 Bouadda, Mohamed 1969 Algeria 13:18,80 min

53 Hong, Suk-Man 1975 Korea DNS
54 Alhawasin, Badir 1985 United Arab Emirates DNS
54 Alnaqbi, Jasim 1978 United Arab Emirates DNS
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2nd Fazaa International Athletics Competition 2010
10. - 12.02.2010

Police Officers Club, Dubai

Result List

5000 m wheelchair men T54 timerace 2 12.02.2010

1. 54 Hug, Marcel 1986 Switzerland 11:35,88 min
2. 54 Casoli, Julien 1982 France 11:36,25 min
3. 54 Fearnley, Kurt 1981 Australia 11:36,30 min
4. 54 Wahoram, Prawat 1981 Thailand 11:36,61 min
5. 54 Aouadi, Ahmed 1978 Tunisia 11:38,12 min
6. 54 Cassidy, Joshua 1984 Canada 11:39,78 min
7. 54 Lemeunier, Denis 1965 France 11:40,05 min

54 Fuss, Alain 1968 France DNF
53 Colman, Richard 1984 Australia DNS
53 Hiromichi, Jun 1973 Japan DNS

5000 m wheelchair men T54 Ranking order timerace 12.02.2010

1. 54 Hug, Marcel 1986 Switzerland 11:35,88 min
2. 54 Casoli, Julien 1982 France 11:36,25 min
3. 54 Fearnley, Kurt 1981 Australia 11:36,30 min
4. 54 Wahoram, Prawat 1981 Thailand 11:36,61 min
5. 54 Aouadi, Ahmed 1978 Tunisia 11:38,12 min
6. 54 Cassidy, Joshua 1984 Canada 11:39,78 min
7. 54 Lemeunier, Denis 1965 France 11:40,05 min
8. 54 Compaore, Jean Paul 1972 Canada 11:43,72 min
9. 53 George, Joshua 1984 United States of America 11:43,84 min
10. 53 Ktila, Walid 1985 Tunisia 11:45,16 min
11. 54 Zouinkhi, Fethi 1986 Tunisia 11:45,44 min
12. 54 Bouadda, Mohamed 1969 Algeria 13:18,80 min

54 Fuss, Alain 1968 France DNF
53 Hiromichi, Jun 1973 Japan DNS
53 Colman, Richard 1984 Australia DNS
54 Alhawasin, Badir 1985 United Arab Emirates DNS
53 Hong, Suk-Man 1975 Korea DNS
54 Alnaqbi, Jasim 1978 United Arab Emirates DNS
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2nd Fazaa International Athletics Competition 2010
10. - 12.02.2010

Police Officers Club, Dubai

Result List

shot put wheelch. men F54-F56 Final 12.02.2010

1. 55 Nalmpantis, Ilias 1972 Greece 8,57 m 756 P
8,00 7,74 8,04 7,97 8,48 8,57

2. 55 Yuseinov, Mustafa 1970 Bulgaria 8,08 m 713 P
7,48 7,57 x 8,08 7,72 7,14

3. 54 Gidde Gowda, Sandesha Bappunji 1950 India 6,02 m 619 P
5,58 5,85 4,89 x 6,02 5,70

4. 54 Gopikrishnan, Vijayasarathy 1950 India 5,77 m 594 P
5,37 x 5,33 5,77 x x

5. 56 Bin Diran, Fahad 1976 Saudi Arabia 6,87 m 591 P
x 6,87 6,50 5,80 6,17 6,87

6. 56 Dabbagh-Zadeh, Moham Abdollah 1980 Islamic Republic of Iran 6,82 m 587 P
x 6,82 6,58 6,45 6,41 x

7. 56 Rahiminia, Gholam 1972 United Arab Emirates 6,76 m 582 P
6,65 6,70 6,76 6,72 6,21 x

8. 56 Palpansian, Rajakumar 1950 India 6,14 m 529 P
x 5,81 6,14 5,93 5,44 x

9. 55 Alshehi, Mohammad 1979 United Arab Emirates 5,50 m 485 P
4,77 5,16 5,13 5,50 5,34 5,24

10. 54 Kamatchi, Nagarajan 1950 India 4,60 m 473 P
x 4,60 x 4,24 4,26 4,30

11. 56 Elhoussini, Mohammad Ziad 1986 United Arab Emirates 4,98 m 429 P
4,87 4,77 4,50 4,71 4,98 4,91

12. 56 Alhammadi, Hamad 1994 United Arab Emirates 4,78 m 411 P
4,56 4,69 4,70 4,78 4,60 4,65

13. 56 Natesan, Ramachandran 1950 India 4,75 m 409 P
x x 4,60 x 4,70 4,75
54 Almuhairi, Theban 1970 United Arab Emirates DNS
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2nd Fazaa International Athletics Competition 2010
10. - 12.02.2010

Police Officers Club, Dubai

Result List

shot put wheelchair men F57/F58 Final 10.02.2010

1. 57 Louwrens, Michael 1959 South Africa 13,56 m 1010 P
12,67 13,05 x 13,10 13,56 13,05

2. 57 Charakopoulos, Minas 1977 Greece 12,42 m 925 P
11,84 11,46 12,13 12,42 12,40 11,93

3. 57 Aldhaye, Majed 1989 Kuwait 10,37 m 772 P
9,76 9,90 x 10,37 9,95 x

4. 57 Albalooshi, Hussain Ibrahim 1950 United Arab Emirates   8,94 m 666 P
8,94 8,57 x x 8,85 7,97

5. 58 Mousavi, Sayed Abdollah 1986 Islamic Republic of Ira   9,79 m 654 P
9,34 9,79 9,72 9,70 9,42 9,42

6. 58 Gharbavi, Ebrahim 1950 Islamic Republic of Ira   8,07 m 539 P
x 7,97 6,82 8,07 7,88 7,67

7. 58 Almehri, Said 1976 United Arab Emirates   7,87 m 526 P
7,67 7,87 7,64 7,57 7,69 7,73

8. 57 Rahiminia, Gholam 1972 United Arab Emirates   6,83 m 509 P
x 6,47 x 6,83 6,54 6,68
57 Al Jahwari, Issa 1989 United Arab Emirates   DNS
New African Record by Michael Louwrens (RSA)
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2nd Fazaa International Athletics Competition 2010
10. - 12.02.2010

Police Officers Club, Dubai

Result List

discus wheelchair men F33/F34 Final 11.02.2010

1. 34 Krid, Mohamed Ali 1991 Tunisia 38,04 m 967 P
35,38 30,94 x 31,67 37,47 38,04

2. 33 Kardjena, Kamel 1981 Algeria 25,12 m 950 P
x 24,56 x 24,49 x 25,12

3. 33 Martin, Chris 1971 Great Britain 24,60 m 931 P
22,89 x 16,74 24,60 22,29 x

4. 33 Alnakhli, Hani 1986 Saudi Arabia 22,39 m 847 P
21,67 22,39 x x x x

5. 34 Rzig, Faouzi 1982 Tunisia 32,98 m 838 P
30,36 32,38 31,24 32,54 32,60 32,98

6. 33 Ali, Juma Salem 1978 United Arab Emirates 15,95 m 603 P
14,93 15,66 15,74 15,24 15,44 15,95

7. 34 Vahdani, Seyed Abbas 1978 United Arab Emirates 22,54 m 573 P
22,03 22,08 x 22,19 x 22,54

8. 34 Alrashidi, Adel 1973 Kuwait 22,34 m 568 P
21,33 21,07 21,50 22,06 22,34 22,05
34 Almehairi, Mohammad Humaid 1950 United Arab Emirates DNS

out of ranking
32 Bettina, Karim 1978 Algeria 17,88 m 1026 P
17,88 13,46 x 11,64 x x

New African Record ba Kamel Kardjena (ALG)
New Asian Record by Hani Alnakhli (KSA)
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2nd Fazaa International Athletics Competition 2010
10. - 12.02.2010

Police Officers Club, Dubai

Result List

discus wheelchair men F54-F56 Final 11.02.2010

1. 56 Dabbagh-Zadeh, Moham. Abdollah1980Islamic Republic of Iran 34,59 m 897 P
33,80 34,59 34,05 32,44 33,67 33,62

2. 55 Yuseinov, Mustafa 1970 Bulgaria 33,98 m 894 P
30,46 x 32,00 33,98 33,63 30,12

3. 54 Almuhairi, Theban 1970 United Arab Emirates 23,34 m 848 P
22,64 22,72 22,09 22,93 22,12 23,34

4. 55 Nalmpantis, Ilias 1972 Greece 30,97 m 815 P
29,80 30,28 30,57 30,97 28,68 x

5. 54 Kalaras, Efthymios 1976 Greece 21,43 m 779 P
x 19,91 21,43 x x 21,41

6. 56 Rahiminia, Gholam 1972 United Arab Emirates 28,77 m 746 P
26,74 28,77 28,16 x x x

7. 56 Bin Diran, Fahad 1976 Saudi Arabia 27,12 m 704 P
25,59 25,60 24,46 27,12 x x

8. 55 Venkatesh Gowda, Sreeniv. Bhagy.1950 India 23,93 m 630 P
21,57 21,07 20,88 22,95 23,93 22,48

9. 55 Alshehi, Mohammad 1979 United Arab Emirates 23,55 m 620 P
23,55 20,12 21,82 22,34 22,48 23,40

10. 56 Alhammadi, Hamad 1994 United Arab Emirates 18,09 m 469 P
17,00 15,60 15,63 16,57 17,05 18,09

11. 55 Periyakaruppan, Ilayaraj 1950 India 17,12 m 450 P
12,26 14,21 16,46 13,87 17,12 16,00

12. 55 Alagarsamy, Gowrisankar 1950 India 16,07 m 423 P
x 16,07 14,32 15,13 14,73 x

13. 55 Mohammad Ali, Ibrahim Basha 1950 India 13,83 m 364 P
11,63 11,98 x 13,57 13,83 12,67

14. 55 Younes, Omair 1996 United Arab Emirates 12,63 m 332 P
10,77 11,94 x 12,63 12,50 x
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2nd Fazaa International Athletics Competition 2010
10. - 12.02.2010

Police Officers Club, Dubai

Result List

discus wheelchair men F57/F58 Final 12.02.2010

1. 57 Louwrens, Michael 1959 South Africa 38,79 m 831 P
33,90 37,62 38,28 37,80 38,79 x

2. 58 Alsahoti, Nasser 1972 Qatar 42,03 m 787 P
40,42 41,21 39,64 37,76 41,29 42,03

3. 58 Mousavi, Sayed Abdollah 1986 Islamic Republic of Iran 41,56 m 778 P
38,56 39,73 40,81 40,29 39,73 41,56

4. 57 Al Jahwari, Issa 1989 United Arab Emirates 36,26 m 777 P
34,00 x x 36,26 x 25,95

5. 57 Almass, Ali 1970 Qatar 33,84 m 725 P
32,10 31,81 33,25 x 33,84 32,96

6. 57 Charakopoulos, Minas 1977 Greece 30,72 m 658 P
x 27,24 29,07 28,89 26,64 30,72

7. 57 Aldhaye, Majed 1989 Kuwait 28,19 m 604 P
x 27,50 x 28,19 27,94 28,09

8. 58 Gharbawi, Ebrahim Kalaf 1984 Islamic Republic of Iran 32,18 m 602 P
29,48 x x x x 32,18

9. 58 Albalooshi, Hussain Ibrahim 1950 United Arab Emirates 29,52 m 553 P
25,32 22,87 27,57 28,54 24,52 29,52

10. 58 Almehri, Said 1976 United Arab Emirates 23,22 m 434 P
18,99 16,88 21,71 21,65 22,03 23,22

11. 58 Armugam, Kanniyaddan 1950 India 20,95m 392 P
17,14 x 19,96 19,83 20,95 20,41

javelin wheelchair men F33/F34 Final 10.02.2010

1. 34 Rzig, Faouzi 1982 Tunisia 32,72 m 1226 P
31,08 31,96 30,70 32,02 32,46 32,72

2. 34 Krid, Mohamed Ali 1991 Tunisia 28,77 m 1078 P
27,90 28,77 27,93 27,25 26,95 25,79

3. 34 Almehairi, Mohammad Humaid 1950 United Arab Emirates 26,47 m 992 P
26,47 x x 26,22 x 25,32

4. 33 Kardjena, Kamel 1981 Algeria 18,37 m 849 P
x x x 18,37 x x

5. 34 Alrashidi, Adel 1973 Kuwait 21,75 m 815 P
x 19,97 x 21,75 x 20,41

6. 33 Alnakhli, Hani 1986 Saudi Arabia 14,05 m 649 P
14,05 x 11,18 x x x

7. 34 Vahdani, Seyed Abbas 1950 United Arab Emirates 14,13 m 529 P
x x 13,70 14,13 x x
New African Record by Kamel Kardjena (KSA)
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2nd Fazaa International Athletics Competition 2010
10. - 12.02.2010

Police Officers Club, Dubai

Result List

discus wheelchair women F33/F34 Final 10.02.2010

1. 34 Ben Jemaa, Yousra 1986 Tunisia 20,21 m 1056 P
18,42 18,71 18,79 17,33 19,80 20,21

2. 34 Alsuwaidi, Latifa 1972 United Arab Emirates 14,77 m 772 P
14,29 14,61 x 14,77 12,84 14,76

3. 33 Bani Khaled, Aisha 1975 United Arab Emirates 11,41 m 755 P
10,93 11,41 10,75 x 10,43 10,79

4. 34 Ben Gayed, Salha 1985 Tunisia 10,64 m 556 P
x x x 10,00 x 10,64

5. 34 Triantafyllidou, Anastasia 1976 Greece 10,16 m 531 P
9,65 10,16 9,19 x 10,10 9,75
New Asian Record by Latifa Alsuwaidi (UAE)
New Asian Record by Aisha Bani Khaled (UAE)

discus wheelchair women F57/F58 Final 10.02.2010

1. 58 Saifi, Nacima 1988 Algeria 36,20 m 1151 P
33,97 33,64 34,75 35,57 36,20 32,82

2. 57 Medjmedi, Nadja 1974 Algeria 27,99 m 1061 P
27,51 x 27,71 27,99 26,30 27,92

3. 58 Eneva, Stela 1975 Bulgaria 33,32 m 1059 P
31,35 33,32 31,50 32,22 33,00 32,12

4. 58 Soudani, Meriem 1981 Tunisia 29,68 m 943 P
27,04 26,28 29,68 27,54 28,98 29,68

5. 57 Alrashidi, Siham 1982 United Arab Emirates 22,88 m 867 P
20,61 21,70 21,78 21,97 22,28 22,88

6. 57 Koleva, Ivanka 1968 Bulgaria 21,25 m 805 P
19,92 21,25 20,25 20,09 x 19,94

javelin wheelchair women F33/F34 Final 11.02.2010

1. 34 Ben Jemaa, Yousra 1986 Tunisia 15,62 m 1100 P
15,25 x x 15,62 x x

2. 34 Alzaabi, Thuraya 1970 United Arab Emirates 14,27 m 1004 P
13,74 13,48 13,93 14,27 14,15 14,23

3. 34 Benghaid, Salha 1985 Tunisia 11,94 m 840 P
11,94 x 11,15 x x 11,32

4. 34 Triantafyllidou, Anastasia 1976 Greece 11,73 m 826 P
x 10,98 x 11,73 x 11,51

5. 33 Bani Khaled, Aisha 1975 United Arab Emirates   9,42 m 695 P
8,27 x 8,52 9,42 8,96 x

6. 34 Alsuwaidi, Latifa 1972 United Arab Emirates   7,02 m 494 P
6,23 x 6,90 7,02 6,26 6,76
New Asian Record by Aisha Bani Khaled (UAE)
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2nd Fazaa International Athletics Competition 2010
10. - 12.02.2010

Police Officers Club, Dubai

Result List

javelin wheelchair women F57/F58 Final 11.02.2010

1. 57 Medjmedi, Nadja 1974 Algeria 17,19 863 P
17,11 x 16,70 x 17,19 x

2. 57 Koleva, Ivanka 1968 Bulgaria 15,68 787 P
x 14,19 15,55 15,68 15,29 x

3. 57 Almutairi, Manal 1985 Kuwait 15,66 m 786 P
15,66 x x 14,60 x 15,54

4. 57 Alrashidi, Siham 1982 United Arab Emirates 13,97 m 701 P
x 13,70 13,37 x 13,97 x

5. 53 Mahadevaiah, Manjula 1950 India 5,85 m 513 P
5,61 5,85 5,41 x 5,76 5,73

6. 58 Soudani, Mariem 1981 Tunisia 14,05 m 476 P
x 10,11 12,50 13,50 14,05 x

7. 55 Raviraj, Anuradha 1950 India 7,12 m 401 P
6,25 7,12 4,73 x 5,26 6,25

8. 57 Duraisamy, Mutharasi 1950 India 7,41 m 372 P
5,97 6,05 6,68 7,41 x 7,28

9. 56 Maryiyaddan, Sangeetha 1950 India 5,66 m 284 P
x 5,42 5,66 5,21 x 5,26
58 Saifi, Nacima 1982 Algeria DNS
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